HB 5022-1 (LC 9022) 2/12/19 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5022

1 On <u>page 1</u> of the printed bill, line 5, delete "\$2,338,854" and insert 2 "\$2,373,384".

³ In line 9, delete "\$965,121" and insert "\$1,179,389".

4 In line 14, delete "\$621,675" and insert "\$627,294".

5 In line 20, delete "\$1,070,884" and insert "\$1,188,079".

6 In line 24, delete "\$956,379" and insert "\$993,337".

7 On page 2, line 2, delete "\$1,159,063" and insert "\$1,220,478".

8